
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 99570128

Data publicarii	01.07.24	Coduri CPV	34640000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.469,23 RON - 7.469,23 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE FE45149 10,11 RON/BUC X 30 BUC = 303,30 RON H7091WK10 123,71 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 618,55 RON E416HD86 67,08 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 335,40 RON H7062WK30 130,51 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 652,55 RON E416KPD36 71,83 RON/BUC X 5 BUC = 359,15 RON 10PK2220 93,14 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 186,28 RON CZM0001404139 2664,99 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 2664,99 RON A4TA8691 1925,17 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 1925,17 RON FE49958 70,64 RON/BUC X 6 BUC = 423,84 RON TOTAL = 7469.23 RON
